PRACTIX 100 plus
M o b i l e  M e d i c a l  X - r a y  S y s t e m
I N S T R U C T I O N S  F O R  U S E
English
M
o
b
il

X 20  0,8
P 232 f. Practix 100+
Type designation
9890-010-81791
4512-132-23001
4512-104-65262
Manufacturer: Philips Medical Systems, Development and Manufacturing Centre, Hamburg
Type plates
Technical data
PHILIPS
Mobile Medical
X-ray System
Type:
Ser. No.:
Input:                                                    V ~
                        Phase                           Hz
                        A                                   A
Date Mfg.:
PRACTIX 100 plus
9890–010–81791
230 / 115
1                 50 / 60
16                        9
IEC 601–1
TYPE B
Philips Medical Systems
Development and Manufacturing Centre
Röntgenstraße 24
D–22335 Hamburg / Germany
Made in Italy
0123
Made by
Ralco
PHILIPS Philips Medical Systems
Development and Manufacturing Centre
Röntgenstraße 24
D–22335 Hamburg / Germany
BEAM LIGHT DEVICE
type : 4512–104–65262
s/n :   …………………
Collimator P232 f. Practix 400
                                Practix 100+
INHER FILTRATION
2 mm  Al / 80
IEC 522/1976
0051
Tank Unit
Ser. No.:
X-ray Tube:
Ser. No.:
U: 125 kVp max           I: 140 mA
      Total filtration
      2,7 Al/100 kV         0,8 IEC  336/93
       Made in Italy
MHF 2011  f.P100+
X20  0,8
0051
TECHNIX S.p.A.
Via E. Fermi 26, GRASSOBBIO – BGTECHNIX
PHILIPS Philips Medical Systems
DMC GmbH
Röntgenstrasse 24
D-22335 Hamburg/Germany
type   4512 104 67321
s/n     04 00 001